� avigilon.com
Description
The Avigilon 5.0 megapixel day/night high definition IP dome
camera is a progressive scan CMOS camera designed for a
wide range of surveillance applications.  It transmits images
over �00BASE-TX using advanced JPEG2000 progressive
compression technology to achieve the lowest network
bandwidth and most efficient image storage in the industry

OD-BASE or DOME-OD-PEND
adapter)
Ordering Information
     5.0MP-HD-DOME-DN 5.0 Megapixel Day/Night High
Definition IP Dome
     5.0MP-HD-DOME-DN-H 5.0 Megapixel Day/Night High
Definition IP Dome with Heater
     5.0MP-HD-DOME-DN-IR 5.0 Megapixel Day/Night High
Definition IP Dome with IR Illuminator
     5.0MP-HD-DOME-DN-H-IR 5.0 Megapixel Day/Night High
Definition IP Dome with Heater and IR
Illuminator
     DOME-INDE-PLT Indoor Electrical Box Mounting Plate
     DOME-IND-CEL Indoor In-Ceiling Mount